Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002001825
DK0002001908
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005495
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002006899
DK0002011113
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsda Belgb
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101

150.000
97.000
168.000
67.000
1.250.000
121.000
523.000
556.000
381.000
9.000
783.000
1.679.000
1.846.000
232.000
356.000
403.000
219.000
51.171.000
1.611.000
5.411.000
1.226.000
30.179.000
148.000
57.657.000
21.604.000
757.000
2.201.000
39.387.000
82.388.000
1.711.000
55.853.000
53.498.000
742.000
5.743.000
29.203.000
1.318.000
4.217.000
661.000
2.821.000
560.000
750.000
8.154.000
875.000
273.000
335.000
1.700.000
37.963.000
4.475.000
19.924.000



DK0002021344
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025766
DK0002026061
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002028000

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101

1.540.000
8.429.000
792.000
283.000
608.000
2.585.000
59.449.000
80.577.000
200.000
2.311.000
2.513.000
825.000
726.000
417.000
7.876.000
39.793.000
1.230.000
4.265.000
1.157.000
870.000



